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Accommodation RATES & FEES

General  
English / 
IELTS

Intensive 
English

Super 
Intensive 
English

IELTS 
Preparation / 
Additional Skills

 15 hours  21 hours  25 hours 21 hours

1 week £245 £295 £335

2 weeks £490 £590 £670

4 weeks £980 £1,180 £1,340

6 weeks £1,470 £1,770 £2,010

8 weeks £1,960 £2,360 £2,680

12 weeks £2,820 £3,420 £3,900

16 weeks £3,760 £4,560 £5,200

20 weeks £4,500 £5,500 £6,300

24 weeks £5,160 £6,360 £7,200

28 weeks £6,020 £7,420 £8,400

32 weeks £6,880 £8,480 £9,600

36 weeks £7,380 £9,180 £10,620

40 weeks £8,200 £10,200 £11,800

44 weeks £9,020 £11,220 £12,980

Levels Beginner (A1) to Advanced (C1) Intermediate (B1) to Advanced (C1)

Homestay
half board

Homestay
twin half board

City centre 
residence (silver)

Board type Half board Self catering

Room type Single Twin Single en-suite

1 week

2 weeks

4 weeks

8 weeks

12 weeks

16 weeks

20 weeks

24 weeks

Manchester
Route Fee

One way   £120

Return £240

Liverpool
Route Fee

One way   £60

Return £120

General Fees

2 weeks

Any Monday  
(subject to availability)

16 years 

Average 12 
(maximum 15)

Minimum stay:

start DATE:

Minimum age:

Class size:

Standard price list 2024

LIVERPOOL

Other UK Airports
Route Fee

Any   On request

Prices are valid for applications submitted from the 21st January 2024. NCG accommodation is optional at an extra cost for studying in any NCG programme. Prices subject to change.  

For more information about our accommodation rates, fees and terms, please contact info@newcollegegroup.com. 

Please note: The college will be closed on national public holidays and over the Christmas period from Christmas Eve to New Years Day. A full list of public holidays is available 
for England here: gov.uk/bank-holidays  

feeS include:
• Placement test

• Welcome pack
• End-of-course report 

(min. 4 weeks study)

• End-of-course certificate
(subject to 80% attendance)

Tuition fees

One-to-One

Minimum 5 hours

All levels

£70 per hour

Students aged under 18 years are 
required to book airport transfers. 

Airport transferS

Description Fee

Booking fee £75

Late check-in (11pm - 7am, Mon-Sun) £60

Summer supplement (per week) 02/06/24 - 01/09/24

£60

Extra night (per night - residential/homestay) £40

Homestay special diet supplement (per week) £25

Student 12-13 years £60

Student 14-15 years £40

Student 16-17 years £35

Accommodation change fee £100

Christmas supplement (per week) 22/12/24 - 29/12/24

£35

City centre 
residence (gold)

Self catering

Single en-suite

SundaySunday 2 weeks
departure day:Arrival day: Minimum STAY:

£295

£590

£1,180

£1,770

£2,360

£3,420

£4,560

£5,500

£6,360

£7,420

£8,480

£9,180

£10,200

£11,220

 £165

 £330

 £660

 £1,320

 £1,980

 £2,640

 £3,300

 £3,960

 £220

 £440

 £880

 £1,760

 £2,640

 £3,520

 £4,400

 £5,280

£190

£380

£760

£1,520

£2,280

£3,040

£3,800

£4,560

 £220

 £440

 £880

  £1,760

  £2,640

  £3,520

  £4,400

  £5,280

* One-time, non-refundable.

Description Fee

Registration fee* £75

Course materials 1 - 8 weeks £40

Course materials 9 - 16 weeks £70

Course materials 17 - 24 weeks £100

School change fee £100

Course materials 25 - 35 weeks £130

Course materials 36 weeks+ £160

Weekly medical & travel insurance can be 
provided upon request.

https://www.gov.uk/bank-holidays



